Your Laboratory • Delivered
No. 333 Huaihai Middle Road
Shui On Plaza 1206‐A12 Huangpu District
Shanghai 200021
China
3A Simon Road #02‐00
545892
Singapore

    lining and shelf surface
■ Vent access at rear
■ No not use under front mounted cup sinks
■ Height of the cabinet : 35‐1/4"
■ Depth of the cabinet : 21‐5/8"
■ With flush panel
■ Double hinged doors
■ Shelf adjustable in 1" (25mm) increments.
■ Includes lock
■ Two vent outlets at rear of cabinet
■ Non‐removable warning label
■ “Flammable‐Keep Fire Away” on door.
■ Height of the cabinet : 35‐1/4"
■ Depth of the cabinet : 21‐5/8"
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH CAPACITY
FSC303522  30"    (762mm)  15 gal.     (56.8 l)
FSC363522  36"    (914mm)  18 gal.     (68.1 l)
FSC423522  42"  (1067mm)  24 gal.     (90.8 l)
FSC483522  48"  (1219mm)  27 gal.   (102.2 l)
Manual‐Closing Doors
Steel Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet
PRODUCT NUMBERS WIDTH
FNC303522  30"    (762mm)
FNC363522  36"    (914mm)
FNC423522  42"  (1067mm)
FNC483522  48"  (1219mm)
PRODUCT NUMBERS WIDTH
Right‐Hinged
FNC123522R  12" (305mm)
FNC123522L  12" (305mm)
LeŌ‐Hinged   PRODUCT NUMBERS WIDTH
ASB303522  30"    (762mm)
ASB363522  36"    (914mm)
ASB423522  42"  (1067mm)
ASB483522  48"  (1219mm)
■ Rear filler panel
■ For closing service space at rear of
   base cabinets
Steel Base Cabinets for Fume Hoods